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Northwood Park Primary School 

 Summer Calendar of Key Events  

            2025- 2026 

 

Date  Time  Event  Who is it for?  Location  

                            April 

Monday 28th April - School Reopens 

 

May 

Thursday 1st May 9:15 am – 10:15 

am 

 

2SC Enrichment Activity -parents of pupils in 2SC 

are invited to attend. 

All pupils in 2SC Hall  

Thursday 1st May 10:45am -11:45am 

 

2AH Enrichment Activity -parents of pupils in 2AH 

are invited to attend. 

All pupils in 2AH Hall  

Thursday 1st May 2:00pm -3:00pm 

 

2RJ Enrichment Activity -parents of pupils in 2RJ 

are invited to attend. 

All pupils in 2RJ Hall  

Friday 2nd May All day  EYFS Trip -Kingswood All EYFS pupils  

Monday 5th May – May Bank Holiday – School is closed 

Tuesday 6th May 9.00 am Y1 Phonics Screening Parents' Meeting Parents/Carers all Y1 pupils  

Tuesday 6th May All day Year 3 Outdoor Learning Day 

 

All Year 3 pupils  

Wednesday 7th May All day  Year 4 Outdoor Learning Day 

 

All Year 4 pupils  

Thursday 8th May All day  Year 5 Outdoor Learning Day 

 

All Year 5 pupils  

Thursday 8th May 4pm Parents Meeting – Year 6 trip 

 

Parents/Carers of Year 6 pupils Hall 



Monday 12th May – Thursday 

15th May 

(Monday -

Thursday) 

Year 6 SATS Breakfast Club -Year 6 pupils must 

arrive at 8:00 am to access a complimentary 

breakfast. 

 Year 6 pupils EYFS Door 

Monday 12th May – Thursday 

15th May 

(Monday -

Thursday) 

Statutory KS2 SATS  Year 6 pupils  

Thursday 15th May 2:00pm Year 6 Leavers Photos Year 6 pupils  

Friday 16th May All day  Year 6 Outdoor Learning Day 

 

Year 6 pupils  

Monday 19th May -Friday 23rd 

May 

All week Non-Statutory KS1 SATS 

 

Year 2 pupils  

Wednesday 21st May – 

Thursday 22nd May 

Wednesday-

Thursday 

Year 6 London Trip Year 6 pupils  

Thursday 22nd May 9:15 am – 10:15 

am 

1TW Enrichment Activity -parents of pupils in 1TW 

are invited to attend. 

All Parents and Pupils of   

1TW 

Hall 

Thursday 22nd May 10:45am -11:45am 1BB Enrichment Activity -parents of pupils in 1BB 

are invited to attend. 

All Parents and Pupils of   

1BB 

Hall 

Thursday 22nd May 2:00pm -3:00pm 

 

1EW Enrichment Activity -parents of pupils in 1EW 

are invited to attend. 

All Parents and Pupils of   

1EW 

Hall 

  Friday 23rd May  – Break Up for half-term 

 Non uniform day – usual school hours 

 

                                                   Monday 2nd June  - School Reopens  

Monday 2nd June -Friday 13th 

June 

2 weeks Year 4 Statutory Multiplication Tables Check 

 

All Year 4 pupils  

Monday 9th June - Book Fair - - 

Monday 9th June -Friday 13th 

June 

1 week Year 1 Statutory Phonics Screening Check All Year 1 pupils  

Wednesday 11th June 9:15 am 5DJ Assembly – Online Safety Parents/Carers of pupils in 5DJ Hall 

Wednesday 11th June 10:15 am 5AP Assembly – Online Safety Parents/Carers of pupils in 5AP Hall 



Wednesday 11th June 11:15 am 5LR Assembly – Online Safety Parents/Carers of pupils in 5LR Hall 

Wednesday 11th  -  Friday 13th 

June 

Lunchtimes Fathers Day shop All Pupils  

Thursday 12th and Friday 13th 

June 

2pm-3pm PTFA Fathers Day Events-More details to follow All Pupils  

Monday 16th June All day Year 2 Outdoor Learning Day 

 

All Year 2 pupils  

Tuesday 17th June All day Year 1 Outdoor Learning Day 

 

All Year 1 pupils  

Tuesday 17th June Afternoon Great Science Share All pupils  

Thursday 19th June 9:15 am – 10:15 

am 

RSA Enrichment Activity -parents of pupils in RSA 

are invited to attend. 

All Parents and Pupils of   

RSA 

Hall 

Thursday 19th June 10:45am -11:45am RCG Enrichment Activity -parents of pupils in RCG 

are invited to attend. 

All Parents and Pupils of   

RCG 

Hall 

Thursday 19th June 2:00pm -3:00pm 

 

RMG Enrichment Activity -parents of pupils in 

RMG are invited to attend. 

All Parents and Pupils of   

RMG 

Hall 

Tuesday 24th June  Year 4 Summer Show Parents of Year 4 children  

Wednesday 25th June All day Colour Run – details to follow All pupils  

Thursday 26th June  Year 2 Concert Parents of Year 2 children 

 

 

Friday 27th June 4-6pm Year 6 Leavers Party – more details to follow   

Friday 27th June All day Non-unform (last Friday of the month) All pupils  

July 

Monday 30th June 10.00 am Early Years Sports Day Parents of Early Years Pupils  

Monday 30th June 1.30 pm Nest Sports Day Parents of Nest Pupils  

Tuesday 1st July 10:00 am 
Year 2 Sports Day 

 

Parents of Year 2 Pupils 
 

Tuesday 1st July 1:30pm Year 4 Sports Day Parents of Year 4  Pupils  



 

Wednesday 2nd July 10:00 am 
Year 3 Sports Day 

 

Parents of Year 3 Pupils 
 

Wednesday 2nd July 1:30pm 
Year 5 Sports Day 

 

Parents of Year 5 Pupils 
 

Thursday 3rd July 10:00 am Year 1 Sports Day Parents of Year 1 Pupils  

Thursday 3rd July 1:30 pm Year 6 Sports Day Parents of Year 6 Pupils  

Friday 4th July 
All day 

 
EYFS and KS1 Praise Trip -details tbc 

Selected EYFS & KS1 pupils 
 

Tuesday 8th – Thursday 10th  

July 
Various times School discos-more details to follow 

All Years 
 

Wednesday 9th July  10.30 am Year 6 Production Details tbc  

Thursday 10th July 6. 00pm  
Year 6 Production 

 

Details tbc 

 
 

Friday 11th July 

 

All day 

 
KS2 Praise Trip -details tbc 

Selected KS2 pupils 
 

Wednesday 16th July 2:00pm  Year 6 Leavers Assembly 
Details tbc 

 
 

Friday 18th July – Non uniform day 1:15pm  Break up for end of term 
INSET Day – Monday 21st July 

  

  

We will always endeavour to provide families with as much notice as possible about our events, including any changes to dates, times or any other arrangements. Please  

download the Marvellous Me app, follow us on Facebook or check the school website for the latest updates.  

Useful information: https://www.northwoodparkprimary.co.uk  

https://marvellousme.com/
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https://www.northwoodparkprimary.co.uk/calendar
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